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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nixon Miles298
PlatinumCA

11.100 10.900 9.20010.700 10.90011.200 64.000
1 1 2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

William Rebar297
PlatinumCA

10.400 10.400 9.40011.000 11.00010.900 63.100
2 3 1 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Landon Schwanauer299
PlatinumCA

10.100 10.300 9.40010.500 10.00010.500 60.800
3 4 4T 1T 6 4 3 

3 

Joshua Nunez Jr510
FGTC

9.300 10.200 9.20010.500 10.80010.600 60.600
7 5T 4T 3T 5 3 4 

4 

Riley Arnone300
PlatinumCA

9.500 10.600 8.90010.500 9.60011.100 60.200
6 2 4T 11 2T 7 5 

5 

Samuel Bosque511
FGTC

9.000 9.600 9.10010.600 9.20011.100 58.600
9T 8 3 7T 2T 9 6 

6 

Rayden Myers530
Flames-AZ

9.800 10.200 9.20010.300 9.4009.600 58.500
4T 5T 7 3T 9 8 7 

7 

Viet-Khoa Le1048
New Hope

9.800 9.500 9.2009.000 9.9009.900 57.300
4T 9 11T 3T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Tanner Lange531
Flames-AZ

8.200 9.700 9.0009.700 9.1009.900 55.600
12 7 8 9T 7T 10 9 

9 

Deegan Wargnier301
PlatinumCA

9.000 8.800 9.1009.200 9.9009.300 55.300
9T 10 9T 7T 10 5T 10 

10 

Braylon Flores940
Meridian

8.900 8.400 8.3009.000 7.6007.900 50.100
11 11 11T 12 12 12 11 

11 

Finn Boatman1252
Seattle-CC

9.200 6.600 9.0009.200 7.8008.200 50.000
8 12 9T 9T 11 11 12 

12 
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Men / 51 / 10-11
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Pham1046
New Hope

10.100 10.100 9.1008.700 10.50010.700 59.200
2T 3 8 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Elijah Perez508
FGTC

8.800 11.000 8.90010.100 10.2009.900 58.900
5 1 1 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Tristan Nosan1045
New Hope

10.200 9.400 9.1009.000 9.4009.900 57.000
1 5T 7 2T 3T 6 3 

3 

Maxwell Buono506
FGTC

7.800 10.300 8.90010.000 9.50010.400 56.900
6 2 2 5T 2 5 4 

4 

Owen Aman1555
SGA BAL

10.100 7.100 9.3009.200 10.1009.400 55.200
2T 9 4T 1 6 3 5 

5 

Jack Hoang1047
New Hope

9.300 9.400 9.0009.200 9.6008.600 55.100
4 5T 4T 4 9 4 6 

6 

Teegan Lindsey1067
OOA

7.500 9.800 8.8009.300 9.3009.300 54.000
7 4 3 8 7 7 7 

7 

Logan Timmons507
FGTC

7.000 9.200 8.9008.500 8.8009.500 51.900
8 7 9 5T 5 8 8 

8 

Charles Rediger528
Flames-AZ

3.400 7.500 8.7009.200 8.6008.700 46.100
9 8 4T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlos DeLeon574
Genesis

9.400 9.900 9.50010.700 9.70010.100 59.300
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Christopher Ramos509
FGTC

8.200 10.500 8.7009.600 8.80010.000 55.800
3 1 2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Charles Cady1556
SGA BAL

9.000 9.200 9.2009.000 9.6008.600 54.600
2 4 3 2 4 2 3 

3 

Michael Forry529
Flames-AZ

7.200 9.700 9.0008.700 8.7009.200 52.500
4 3 4 3 3 4 4 

4 
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Men / 52 / 7-9
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanner Boatman1255
Seattle-CC

7.300 8.600 9.2008.200 8.0007.200 48.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 52 / 10-11
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garner Pelton1253
Seattle-CC

7.800 8.700 9.1007.900 9.1008.500 51.100
1T 1 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Max Marinelli1044
New Hope

7.800 6.100 8.9008.500 9.0008.900 49.200
1T 2 1 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 52 / 12+
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aceten Miller1049
New Hope

8.200 9.200 9.2008.300 9.1009.300 53.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ollie Montejano1557
SGA BAL

7.800 8.900 8.9008.200 8.5008.100 50.400
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 8S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PlatinumCA * 188.800 31.600 31.900 32.200 28.000 33.200 31.900
11 1 1 1 1

2 FGTC * 179.900 27.100 31.800 31.200 27.200 32.100 30.500
5T3 2 2 2 2

3 New Hope * 174.300 30.100 29.000 27.200 27.500 30.500 30.000
22 4 4 3 3

4 Flames-AZ * 167.100 25.200 29.600 29.200 27.200 28.700 27.200
5T5 3 3 4 5

5 SGA BAL * 160.200 26.900 25.200 26.400 27.400 26.100 28.200
34 5 5 5 4

6 Seattle-CC * 149.600 24.300 23.900 25.300 27.300 23.900 24.900
46 6 6 6 6
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